OLMEDO BORREGO, MARIA REMEDIOS

Retribuciones septiembre 2024

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

Retribuciones:
3.443,20
559,84
249,90
299,29

No percibe

4.552,23

Neto percibido: 3.296,07

Deducciones

0,00
133,58
1.122,58

1.256,16



